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Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

000100660009571 0167567APC SIGN COMPANY 08/16/22 01/06/23 02 01/06/23P 10-066660 206.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531100 Recreation General Supplies 206.3002 01/05/23

Total Check Number...066660 206.30 0.00206.30

36834347030011112 0167619AT&T 12/11/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066661 973.77 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-523200 Gov't Buildings Communication (t/c/p) 973.7706 01/05/23

Total Check Number...066661 973.77 0.00973.77

91718747080011112 0167634AT&T 12/07/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23PS 10-066662 762.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 762.1706 01/06/23

Total Check Number...066662 762.17 0.00762.17

LOST NOV 2022 COLL DEC 2022 DIST0007200 0167573AZALEA REGIONAL LIBRARY 11/30/22 01/06/23 05 01/06/23P 10-066663 2,204.47 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572101 Other Sources/(uses) Azalea Regional  Library- 2% L 2,204.4705 01/05/23

Total Check Number...066663 2,204.47 0.002,204.47

JANUARY 20230007200 0167652AZALEA REGIONAL LIBRARY 01/06/23 01/06/23 07 01/06/23PS 10-066664 8,105.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572100 Other Sources/(uses) Azalea Regional Library 8,105.0007 01/06/23

Total Check Number...066664 8,105.00 0.008,105.00

3480530009560 0167615BATTERY WAREHOUSE 12/21/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066665 225.34 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 225.3406 01/05/23

Total Check Number...066665 225.34 0.00225.34

BW 377350010337 0167597BENTON'S WELDING SUPPLY 12/30/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066666 25.68 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 25.6806 01/05/23

RT122250740010337 0167598BENTON'S WELDING SUPPLY 12/31/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066666 198.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 198.0006 01/05/23

BW 375850010337 0167628BENTON'S WELDING SUPPLY 12/16/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066666 34.24 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 34.2406 01/06/23

BW 376200010337 0167629BENTON'S WELDING SUPPLY 12/20/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066666 45.12 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 45.1206 01/06/23

Total Check Number...066666 303.04 0.00303.04

INV18546440000814 0167659BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC 12/22/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066667 84.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 84.4006 01/06/23
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Total Check Number...066667 84.40 0.0084.40

26360010385 0167631BRENT'S LOCK & KEY SERVICE 12/26/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066668 343.56 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 343.5606 01/06/23

Total Check Number...066668 343.56 0.00343.56

SPLOST NOV 2022 COLL DEC 2022 DIST0009084 0167571CITY OF MONTICELLO-SPLOST 11/30/22 01/06/23 05 01/06/23P 10-066669 31,039.10 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031190 Courts, Other Costs Due (t0) / Fr F375 Splost 2018 31,039.1005 01/05/23
375-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -31,039.1005 01/05/23
375-061-61000-00061-619100 Splost Allocation Transfers Splost Tnsr To Monticello 31,039.1005 01/05/23

Total Check Number...066669 31,039.10 0.0031,039.10

SPLOST NOV 2022 COLL DEC 2022 DIST0008799 0167572CITY OF SHADY DALE 11/30/22 01/06/23 05 01/06/23P 10-066670 4,900.91 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031190 Courts, Other Costs Due (t0) / Fr F375 Splost 2018 4,900.9105 01/05/23
375-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -4,900.9105 01/05/23
375-061-61000-00061-619200 Splost Allocation Transfers Splost Tnsr To Shadydale 4,900.9105 01/05/23

Total Check Number...066670 4,900.91 0.004,900.91

JAPER COUNTY PROBATE: 2023 COAG DUES0008824 0167663CONSTITUTIONAL OFFICERS' ASSOC 01/03/23 01/06/23 07 01/06/23P 10-066671 200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-523600 Probate Court Dues & Fees 200.0007 01/06/23

2023 COAG DUES:SUPERIOR COURT0008824 0167665CONSTITUTIONAL OFFICERS' ASSOC 01/03/23 01/06/23 07 01/06/23P 10-066671 200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-523600 Superior Court Dues & Fees 200.0007 01/06/23

Total Check Number...066671 400.00 0.00400.00

JANUARY 20230003499 0167649ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 01/06/23 01/06/23 07 01/06/23P 10-066672 8,959.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-950-09500-00061-611300 Component Units Economic Development Authority 8,959.4207 01/06/23

Total Check Number...066672 8,959.42 0.008,959.42

I-1596-10010329 0167666ENERGYWISE HEATING AND AIR 12/08/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066673 134.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521000 Jail Contracted Services 134.0006 01/06/23

Total Check Number...066673 134.00 0.00134.00

1044585330002014 0167636FLEETPRIDE 12/19/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066674 420.18 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 420.1806 01/06/23

Total Check Number...066674 420.18 0.00420.18

0227255030002187 0167612GALLS, LLC 11/17/22 01/06/23 05 01/06/23P 10-066675 -76.56 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531750 Jail Uniforms -76.5605 01/05/23

0228733020002187 0167611GALLS, LLC 12/04/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066675 89.05 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 89.0506 01/05/23

0229170200002187 0167613GALLS, LLC 12/08/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066675 238.94 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 238.9406 01/05/23

Total Check Number...066675 251.43 0.00251.43

2023 MEMBER DUES0001819 0167622GEORGIA COUNCIL OF PROBATE COURT JUDGE 12/27/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066676 200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-523600 Probate Court Dues & Fees 200.0006 01/06/23

Total Check Number...066676 200.00 0.00200.00

INSTALLMENT FOR FEB 20230008746 0167627GEORGIA PUBLIC DEFENDERS S C 12/15/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066677 4,312.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572230 Courts, Other Costs Indigent Legal Defense 4,312.0006 01/06/23

Total Check Number...066677 4,312.00 0.004,312.00

924-6790012220002399 0167574GEORGIA TECHNOLOGY AUTHORITY 12/20/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066678 20.03 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-523200 Probate Court Communication (t/c/p) 8.9006 01/05/23
100-200-02150-00052-523200 Superior Court Communication (t/c/p) 4.4506 01/05/23
100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 6.6806 01/05/23

Total Check Number...066678 20.03 0.0020.03

CONFIRMATION # 930215380011474 0167662HAMPTON INN, ATHENS 01/05/23 01/06/23 07 01/06/23P 10-066679 538.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-523700 Roads And Bridges Education And Training 538.0007 01/06/23

Total Check Number...066679 538.00 0.00538.00

CT154684-010003000 0167637HAYS TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT 12/20/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066680 1,134.55 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,134.5506 01/06/23

Total Check Number...066680 1,134.55 0.001,134.55

P.WORKS0009012 0167644JASCO PLUMBING 12/20/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066681 185.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 185.0006 01/06/23

Total Check Number...066681 185.00 0.00185.00

JANUARY 20230001510 0167647JASPER CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 01/06/23 01/06/23 07 01/06/23P 10-066682 3,666.67 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572190 Other Sources/(uses) Chamber Of Commerce 3,666.6707 01/06/23

Total Check Number...066682 3,666.67 0.003,666.67

JANUARY 20230003400 0167655JASPER CO DEPT OF FAMILY & 01/06/23 01/06/23 07 01/06/23P 10-066683 2,593.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572030 Other Sources/(uses) Dept Dfcs 2,593.7507 01/06/23

Total Check Number...066683 2,593.75 0.002,593.75

JANUARY 20230003600 0167650JASPER COUNTY HEALTH DEPT 01/06/23 01/06/23 07 01/06/23P 10-066684 5,946.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-950-09500-00061-611200 Component Units Jasper County Health Dept. 5,946.7507 01/06/23

Total Check Number...066684 5,946.75 0.005,946.75

1249270003700 0167575JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 12/21/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066685 2.99 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 2.9906 01/05/23

1250200003700 0167576JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 12/28/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066685 156.01 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 156.0106 01/05/23

1246530003700 0167587JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 12/06/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066685 3.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01510-00053-531710 Financial Administration Office Supplies 3.0006 01/05/23

1250520003700 0167588JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 12/28/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066685 33.15 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531100 Recreation General Supplies 33.1506 01/05/23

1251120003700 0167599JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 12/30/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066685 12.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 12.9906 01/05/23

1249280003700 0167601JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 12/21/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066685 336.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00052-521311 Animal Control Building Maintenance 336.5806 01/05/23

1247700003700 0167618JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 12/13/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066685 22.36 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-521311 Recreation Building Maintenance 22.3606 01/05/23

Total Check Number...066685 567.08 0.00567.08

JASP-DHIC112822- DAVID HICKS0003900 0167616JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 12/19/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066686 793.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 793.8006 01/05/23

JASP-MHOP112822- MICHAEL HOPKINS0003900 0167617JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 12/20/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066686 184.76 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 184.7606 01/05/23

Total Check Number...066686 978.56 0.00978.56

205204971,205205071,& 2052042850011151 0167621JEKYLL OCEAN CLUB 12/27/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066687 4,329.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01401-00052-523700 Registrar Education And Training 4,329.9006 01/06/23

Total Check Number...066687 4,329.90 0.004,329.90

229346070006328 0167660JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE 06/01/22 01/06/23 07 01/06/23P 10-066688 2,056.81 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 2,056.8107 01/06/23

Total Check Number...066688 2,056.81 0.002,056.81

JANUARY 20230010241 0167656JORDAN, WILEY, III 01/06/23 01/06/23 07 01/06/23P 10-066689 1,625.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-521000 Fire Rescue Contracted Services 1,625.0007 01/06/23

Total Check Number...066689 1,625.00 0.001,625.00

376925580009670 0167645MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS 12/13/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066690 2,712.65 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 2,712.6506 01/06/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -2,712.6506 01/06/23
540-400-04530-00053-533320 Landfill Gravel 2,712.6506 01/06/23

377057740009670 0167646MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS 12/14/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066690 1,334.39 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 1,334.3906 01/06/23
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540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -1,334.3906 01/06/23
540-400-04530-00053-533320 Landfill Gravel 1,334.3906 01/06/23

Total Check Number...066690 4,047.04 0.004,047.04

4329570004898 0167577MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 12/15/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066691 35.82 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 35.8206 01/05/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -35.8206 01/05/23
540-400-04530-00052-522210 Landfill Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 35.8206 01/05/23

4329560004898 0167578MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 12/15/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066691 9.95 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 9.9506 01/05/23

4332510004898 0167579MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 12/20/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066691 22.31 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 22.3106 01/05/23

4328470004898 0167580MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 12/12/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066691 88.54 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00052-522210 Animal Control Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 88.5406 01/05/23

4328590004898 0167581MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 12/13/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066691 61.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00052-522210 Animal Control Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 61.9006 01/05/23

4325240004898 0167582MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 12/06/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066691 20.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-522210 Senior Center Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 20.4006 01/05/23

4331530004898 0167583MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 12/19/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066691 13.74 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 13.7406 01/05/23

4325250004898 0167584MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 12/06/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066691 13.88 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 13.8806 01/05/23

4325790004898 0167585MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 12/07/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066691 23.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 23.7806 01/05/23

4322970004898 0167586MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 12/01/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066691 16.10 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 16.1006 01/05/23

4335710004898 0167602MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 12/28/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066691 9.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 9.9806 01/05/23

Total Check Number...066691 316.40 0.00316.40

22-NH-2730008384 0167625NADEL  HORSLEY 12/17/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066692 270.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 270.0006 01/06/23

22-NH-2800008384 0167626NADEL  HORSLEY 12/20/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066692 200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 200.0006 01/06/23

Total Check Number...066692 470.00 0.00470.00

PWORKS TEMP WORK: 12.21.22 - 12.30.0011449 0167661NOTESTONE, CATHY 01/03/23 01/06/23 07 01/06/23P 10-066693 435.00 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 435.0007 01/06/23

Total Check Number...066693 435.00 0.00435.00

JANUARY 20230005700 0167651OCMULGEE JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 01/06/23 01/06/23 07 01/06/23P 10-066694 5,127.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572220 Courts, Other Costs Ocmulgee Judicial Circuit 5,127.1707 01/06/23

Total Check Number...066694 5,127.17 0.005,127.17

JANUARY 20230009999 0167653OCMULGEE JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 01/06/23 01/06/23 07 01/06/23P 10-066695 488.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02200-00052-523640 District Attorney Da's Supply Supplement 488.1707 01/06/23

Total Check Number...066695 488.17 0.00488.17

2825312250010010024 0167593ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 12/14/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066696 67.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00053-531710 Human Resources Office Supplies 67.3306 01/05/23

2825382470010010024 0167594ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 12/14/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066696 102.76 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00053-531720 Human Resources Computer Supplies 102.7606 01/05/23

2843801370010010024 0167595ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 12/20/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066696 106.07 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00053-531100 Planning/zoning General Supplies 17.7606 01/05/23
100-700-07410-00053-531720 Planning/zoning Computer Supplies 88.3106 01/05/23

2803562770020010024 0167609ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 12/13/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066696 112.47 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 112.4706 01/05/23

2803562770010010024 0167610ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 12/12/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066696 114.69 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 114.6906 01/05/23

2837157090010010024 0167623ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 12/16/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066696 89.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00053-531710 Tax Assessor Office Supplies 89.4006 01/06/23

2837167990010010024 0167624ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 12/16/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066696 12.10 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00053-531710 Tax Assessor Office Supplies 12.1006 01/06/23

Total Check Number...066696 604.82 0.00604.82

XA102029761:010005903 0167635PEACH STATE TRUCK CENTER 12/19/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066697 35.35 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 35.3506 01/06/23

Total Check Number...066697 35.35 0.0035.35

PLUMBING SUPPLIES REIM0011473 0167658POPE, KENNETH 01/06/23 01/06/23 07 01/06/23P 10-066698 19.63 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531100 Roads And Bridges General Supplies 19.6307 01/06/23

Total Check Number...066698 19.63 0.0019.63

0142124 DUE 12.25.220011352 0167604PPLSI 12/25/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066699 597.85 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013300 Payroll Deductions Payable Legal Shield 597.8506 01/05/23

Total Check Number...066699 597.85 0.00597.85
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JANUARY 20230005998 0167657PUTNAM COUNTY JUVENILE 01/06/23 01/06/23 07 01/06/23P 10-066700 3,428.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02200-00057-572240 District Attorney District Attorney 3,428.0007 01/06/23

Total Check Number...066700 3,428.00 0.003,428.00

JANUARY 20230006000 0167648PUTNAM/JASPER SUPPORT SERVICES 01/06/23 01/06/23 07 01/06/23P 10-066701 480.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572080 Other Sources/(uses) Putnam/jasper Co Support Servi 480.0007 01/06/23

Total Check Number...066701 480.00 0.00480.00

N97277200010727 0167592QUADIENT LEASING USA, INC 12/23/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066702 606.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 606.4206 01/05/23

Total Check Number...066702 606.42 0.00606.42

16740011243 0167569RAIL YARD DIESEL 11/29/22 01/06/23 05 01/06/23P 10-066703 578.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 578.7505 01/05/23

16870011243 0167596RAIL YARD DIESEL 12/02/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066703 1,260.88 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,260.8806 01/05/23

17130011243 0167633RAIL YARD DIESEL 12/27/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066703 220.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 220.0006 01/06/23

Total Check Number...066703 2,059.63 0.002,059.63

1068054660003086 0167603RICOH USA, INC 12/23/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066704 179.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-522320 Probate Court Copier Lease 179.7006 01/05/23

Total Check Number...066704 179.70 0.00179.70

50660036560009605 0167570RICOH USA, INC 11/01/22 01/06/23 05 01/06/23PS 10-066705 20.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-522320 Recreation Copier Lease 20.0005 01/05/23

Total Check Number...066705 20.00 0.0020.00

50662393650009605 0167614RICOH USA, INC 12/01/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23PS 10-066706 20.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-522320 Recreation Copier Lease 20.0006 01/05/23

Total Check Number...066706 20.00 0.0020.00

S2184722.0010006800 0167590SOUTHERN SAFETY SUPPLY CO 12/22/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066707 1,750.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 1,750.0006 01/05/23

Total Check Number...066707 1,750.00 0.001,750.00

4318780009416 0167606SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 12/15/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066708 50.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 50.4006 01/05/23
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Total Check Number...066708 50.40 0.0050.40

4320140009416 0167589SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 12/21/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23PS 10-066709 275.16 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 275.1606 01/05/23

Total Check Number...066709 275.16 0.00275.16

16456478120006830 0167568STAPLES BUSINESS CREDIT 11/25/22 01/06/23 05 01/06/23P 10-066710 1,851.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 34.9905 01/05/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -34.9905 01/05/23
100-400-04200-00053-531100 Roads And Bridges General Supplies 50.9805 01/05/23
100-700-07410-00053-531710 Planning/zoning Office Supplies 59.0705 01/05/23
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 104.7805 01/05/23
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 8.9905 01/05/23
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 8.9905 01/05/23
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 31.2605 01/05/23
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 43.4005 01/05/23
100-100-01400-00053-531710 Elections Office Supplies 41.4905 01/05/23
100-100-01540-00053-531710 Human Resources Office Supplies 12.7105 01/05/23
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 31.1705 01/05/23
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 135.1005 01/05/23
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 35.9905 01/05/23
100-300-03550-00053-531710 Fire Rescue Office Supplies 124.4705 01/05/23
100-100-01400-00053-531100 Elections General Supplies 425.4605 01/05/23
100-100-01400-00053-531100 Elections General Supplies 24.4605 01/05/23
100-200-02450-00053-531710 Probate Court Office Supplies 167.5505 01/05/23
100-100-01510-00053-531710 Financial Administration Office Supplies 66.3205 01/05/23
540-400-04530-00053-531710 Landfill Office Supplies 34.9905 01/05/23
100-100-01510-00053-531710 Financial Administration Office Supplies 16.8805 01/05/23
100-100-01510-00053-531720 Financial Administration Computer Supplies 82.9805 01/05/23
100-100-01510-00053-531720 Financial Administration Computer Supplies 94.9905 01/05/23
100-100-01510-00053-531710 Financial Administration Office Supplies 49.9905 01/05/23
100-100-01401-00053-531710 Registrar Office Supplies 97.5305 01/05/23
100-100-01510-00053-531720 Financial Administration Computer Supplies 102.3505 01/05/23

Total Check Number...066710 1,851.90 0.001,851.90

39680010717 0167607TATTNALL BALLOT SOLUTIONS 12/28/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066711 719.49 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01400-00053-531100 Elections General Supplies 719.4906 01/05/23

Total Check Number...066711 719.49 0.00719.49

4183150008702 0167600TOWN N COUNTRY 12/22/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066712 37.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00053-531100 Animal Control General Supplies 37.4506 01/05/23

Total Check Number...066712 37.45 0.0037.45

1580564080011145 0167591ULINE, INC. 12/27/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066713 1,061.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 1,061.7006 01/05/23

Total Check Number...066713 1,061.70 0.001,061.70

1551601270007316 0167630VFIS 12/08/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066714 4,030.00 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523150 Fire Rescue Vehicle Liability 4,030.0006 01/06/23

1433861270007316 0167632VFIS 12/08/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066714 3,656.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-01280-00011-012865 Prepaid Expense Prepaid Insurance - Vfis A&s 3,656.0006 01/06/23

Total Check Number...066714 7,686.00 0.007,686.00

151185690009016 0167639VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 12/28/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066715 11,926.56 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 11,926.5606 01/06/23

151074160009016 0167640VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 12/19/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066715 10,410.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 10,410.2206 01/06/23

151018870009016 0167641VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 12/14/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066715 450.62 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 450.6206 01/06/23

150971040009016 0167642VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 12/12/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066715 3,386.31 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 3,386.3106 01/06/23

150916030009016 0167643VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 12/07/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066715 7,295.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 7,295.4206 01/06/23

Total Check Number...066715 33,469.13 0.0033,469.13

SOFTBALL REFUND0010819 0166039WARD TINA 09/27/22 01/06/23 03 01/06/23P 10-066716 55.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00057-572350 Recreation Recreation Refunds 55.0003 09/27/22

Total Check Number...066716 55.00 0.0055.00

0046507-4122-80011290 0167608WASTE MANAGEMENT 12/16/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066717 294.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521000 Jail Contracted Services 294.4606 01/05/23

Total Check Number...066717 294.46 0.00294.46

JREC23HOOPSWK10010361 0167664WILLIAMS, TOMMY JR. DBA 01/06/23 01/06/23 07 01/06/23P 10-066718 1,540.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-521200 Recreation Professional Services 1,540.0007 01/06/23

Total Check Number...066718 1,540.00 0.001,540.00

EMPT38019950008110 0167638YANCEY BROS. CO. 12/13/22 01/06/23 06 01/06/23P 10-066719 121.93 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 121.9306 01/06/23

Total Check Number...066719 121.93 0.00121.93

JANUARY 20230000911 0167654911 JOINT AUTHORITY 01/06/23 01/06/23 07 01/06/23P 10-066720 42,597.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-950-09500-00061-611400 Component Units E911 Joint County Authority 42,597.5807 01/06/23

Total Check Number...066720 42,597.58 0.0042,597.58

197,912.57Grand Total 0.00197,912.57
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This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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